CALENDPAR OF ACTIVITIES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

PRABHATH RESIDENTIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, KARIMUGAL, RAHMAPURAM P.0., EKM-682303

JUNE-2025
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES In charges |

02.06.2025 | Monday Welcome, Submission annual plan
03.06.2025 | Tuesday Subject committee meeting — Maths, Science, SS
04.06.2025 | Wednesday | Subject committee meeting —Hindl, English,

Malayalam
05.06.2025 | Thursday World Environment Day ] S5 Dept., ENG Dept.
07.06.2025 | Saturday TEST FOR 10 = Maths, World Food Safety Day, Sci. dept.

Training Session to teachers
08.06.2025 | Sunday World Ocean Day
09.06.2025 | Monday Poster Making on World Environment Day. S5 Dept., ENG Dept.
10.06.2025 | Tuesday TEST FOR 10 - 55
12.06.2025 | Thursday | Awareness on Anti Rabies by Pallikkara Health
13.06.2025 | Friday TEST FOR 10 -5CI |
14.06.2025 | Saturday World Blood Donor Day Sci. Dept.
15.06.2025 | Sunday Father's Day
16.06.2025 | Monday Father's Day celebration
17.06.2025 | Tuesday ELECTION
18.06.2025 | Wednesday | Announcing the result of School election. Class Eng Dept. & All class

Leaders Meeting Academic meeting, Reading Day teachers
19.06.2025 | Thursday Talent show class Il & IV p Concerned Class

teachers

20.06.2025 | Friday World Refugee Day, Submission of notes books: IX SS Dept,

&X. EBSB Programme. Himachal Pradesh.
21.06.2025 | Saturday International Yoga day Sports Dept,
23.06.2025 | Monday Investitures ceremany, International Clympic Day, Concerned Class

Submission of notes books :V &VI, Talent show class | teachers

I &1l
24.06.2025 | Tuesday Submission of notes books : Vil &VINI
25.06.2025 | Wednesday | Submission of notes books : IIl &1V, Reading Week Eng Dept.
26.06.2025 | Thursday World Anti-Drug Day, Submission of notes books : | Language Dept.

&l Club activity in English (based on ban of Plastic)
27.06.2025 | Friday Police Station visit, Staff Meeting, Attendance

Register submission
30.06.2025 | Monday Syllabus Completion Report
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JULY-2025

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES In charges
01.07.2025 | Tuesday National Doctors Day House on duty
02.07.2025 | Wednesday | World UFO Day, Devotional song competition
03 07.2025 | Thursday English week inauguration {1-7) Suggestion Box opening
04.07.2025 | Friday Subject committee meeting ~Maths, Science, 55
05.07.2025 | Saturday Subject committee meeting —Hindi, English, Malayalam
07.07.2025 | Monday Periodic Test 1.

10.07.2025 | Thursday Observation of World Population Day S5 Dept.
11.07.2025 | Friday World Population day, E B S B activity on stage
12.07.2025 | Saturday Malala Day,
15.07.2025 | Tuesday Opening of Suggestion Box House on Duty
17.07.2025 | Thursday International Justise Day, Safety &Security meeting,
Greeting making competition
18.07.2025 | Friday Nelson Mandela International Day Academic meeting,
Reading month end, House Leaders Meeting
19.07.2025 | Saturday Open House
21.07.2025 | Monday Submission of notes books : IX &X Painting &Poster making
competition-
22.07.2025 | Tuesday Club activity in Maths, Meeting Submission of notes books | SS Dept.
: VIQY, EBSB activity,
23.07.2025 | Wednesday | Submission of notes books: V&I
24.07.2025 | Thursday Karkkidaka Vavu Holiday
25.07.2025 | Friday Submission of notes books : VIN&VII !
26.07.2025 | Saturday X Special class, Staff meeting, KARGIL VIJAY DIVAS
30.07.2025 | Wednesday | International Friendship Day
31.07.2025 | Thursday Attendance Register submission, Syllabus Completion
Report, Submission of notes books, I1&I, Girls meeting
AUGUST-2025
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES In charges
01.08.2025 | Friday Subject committee meeting —Hindi, English, Malayalam,
Maths week inauguration (1-7)
03.08.2025 | Sunday International Friendship Day
04.08.2025 | Monday Subject committee meeting —Maths, Science, 55
06.08.2025 | Wednesday Hiroshima Day
08.08.2025 | Friday Quit India Day i S5 Dept.
09.08.2025 | Saturday Raksha Bandhan, Mass plantation programme Sci dept.
12.08.2025 | Tuesday International Youth Day, Painting competition-Fuel oil
conservation
14.08.2025 | Thursday Patriotic song competition
15.08.2025 | Friday Independence Day Celebration.
16.08.2025 | Saturday Janmashtami
18.08.2025 | Monday Class prefect meeting ,Grievance Meeting
19.08.2025 | Tuesday Periodic Test 2, Class Leaders Meeting Academic meeting
20,08.2025 | Wednesday Sath Bhavana Divas
27.08.2025 | Wednesday | Ganesh Chathurthy
29.08.2025 | Friday Onam Celebration, Attendance Register submission, Sports
Syllabus Completion Report, National Sports Day FIT India | dept.
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SEPTEMBER-2025

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES In charges
05.09.2025 | Friday Onam, Teacher's Day, Nabi Din
08.09.2025 | Monday Literacy Day, Teacher’s Day celebration
09.09.2025 | Tuesday Opening of Suggestion Box, POCSO box
11.09.2025 | Thursday | Open house, EBSB Activity \ CCA
12.09.2025 | Friday Hindi week inauguration (14-28) Safety & Security
Meeting, ,Closing ceremeny of H Hindi pakwada week
15.09.2025 | Monday FIXING OF PREHATH FEST-Go through the file named
works to be done 2025-26
15.09.2025 | Friday EXHIBITION
23.09.2025 | Tuesday Submission of notes books ;IX&X
House Leaders Meeting, Meeting with parents of class
X, Class prefect ,House prefect meeting ,Grievance
Meeting , POCSO
24.09.2025 | Wednesday | Submission of notes books :VII&VIII, Rivers Day, Class
Leaders Meeting
25.09.2025 | Thursday | Submission of notes books : V&VI CCA
26.09.2025 | Friday Submission of notes books : NI&IV
29.09.2025 | Monday Submission of notes books : I&II, Girls meeting,, Safety
& Security Meeting, E B S B activity
30.09.2025 | Tuesday Translation Day, Staff Meeting, , Report of Syllabus
completion, Attendance Register submission
OCTOBER-2025
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES In charges
01.10.2025 Wednesday Mahanavami Holiday
02.10.2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanthi, Vijayadasami Holiday
03.10.2025 Friday Subject committee meeting — Maths, Science, 55
Suggestion Box AEP box, POCSO box opening, Club
activity in Maths
04.10.2025 Saturday World Animal Welfare Day
06.10.2025 Monday Subject committee meeting ~Hindi, English, Malayalam
language club activities
07.10.2025 Tuesday Half Yearly Test
08.10.2025 Wednesday Indian Air force Day
09.10.2025 | Thursday World Post Office Day CCA
10.10.2025 Friday World Mental Health Day
11.10.2025 | Saturday International day of Girl Child
14.10.2025 | Tuesday Submission of notes books : IV&IIl Safety & Security
Meeting,
15.10.2025 Wednesday Submission of notes books : 1&I| World Students Day
16.10.2025 Thursday Submission of notes books : IX&X
17.10.2025 Friday Submission of notes books: VII&VIII
21.10.2025 Tuesday Class Leaders Meeting, Submission of notes books : V&V
22.10.2025 Wednesday House Leaders Meeting d CCA
24.10.2025 Friday TOUR
30.10.2025 | Thursday Vigilance Awareness Week from 31" October to 5" Nov.
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NOVEMBER-2025

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES In charges
01.11.2025 | Saturday Kerala Piravi , =
03.11.2025 | Monday Opening of Suggestion Box, POCSO box 3
04.11.2025 | Tuesday Subject committes meeting =Hindi, English, Malayalam
05.11.2025 | Wednesday Subject committee meeting ~Maths, Science, 55, Guru

Nanak Jayanti
11.11.2025 | Tuesday National Education Day
13.11.2025 | Thursday National book weak-Nov.14-20
14.11.2025 | Friday Prabhath Fest Sr.& Celebration of Children'’s Day
15.11.2025 | Saturday Staff meeting ,Parents meeting for class X CCA
17.11.2025 | Monday Book marking competition
18.11.2025 | Tuesday Mabile library.
19.11.2025 | Wednesday | Class Leaders Meeting, House meeting, Book review
20.11.2025 | Thursday SPORTS DAY
21.11.2025 | Friday SPORTS DAY, World Television Day
24.11.2025 | Monday House Leaders Meeting 3
25.11.2025 | Tuesday Safety and Security meeting, Inter house essay writing
competition-topic Role of communal harmony in
national development{jrs),Rale of school in promoting
communal harmony {srs)
26.11.2025 | Wednesday Constitutional day
27.11.2025 | Thursday Debate competition on the topic Illiteracy is the barrier
for communal harmony
28.11.2025 | Friday Inter house drawing competition on communal Maths dept/
harmony, Maths mega quiz, CCA
29.11.2025 | Saturday Staff Meeting, Report of Syllabus completion
DECEMBER-2025
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES In charges
01.12.2025 | Monday World AIDS Day !
02.12.2025 | Tuesday Malayalam week inauguration (1-7) Periodic Test 3, National
Pollution Control Day
04.12.2025 | Thursday Indian Navy Day
05.12.2025 | Friday ANNUAL DAY,
06.12.2025 | Saturday Dr B R Ambedkar punyathithi
07.12.2025 | Sunday Flag day
09.12.2025 | Tuesday | CLASS 9 EXAM/Model 1 for X Poster making competition,
Subject committee meeting —Hindi, English, Malayalam,
Submission of note books :II&IV, Safety & Security Meeting
10.12.2025 | Wednesday | Slogan writing competition Human Rights Day, Submission of
note books :1&l|
11.12.2025 Subject committee meeting — Maths, Science, 55
Opening of Suggestion Box, POCSO box Submission of note
books :IX&X ;
16.12.2025 Submission of note books :V&VI Vijay Divas
17.12.2025 | Wednesday | Submission of note books: VIRVl  Art competition on
water conservation, Class prefect & House prefect meeting,
Academic meeting , Open House
1B.12.2025 Class Leaders Meeting House Leaders Meeting Safety & CCA
Security Meeting
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JANUARY-2026

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES In charges
01.01.2026 | Thursday Re-opening. Global Family Day
02.01.2026 | Friday Mannam Jayanthi Holiday
05.01.2026 | Monday Subject committee meeting —Hindi, English, Malayalam
06.01.2026 | Tuesday Model exam 2 for class X ,Class prefect & House prefect
meeting
07.01.2026 | Wednesday | Subject committee meeting -Maths, Science, S5
09.01.2026 | Friday Pravasi Bharathiya divas
12.01.2026 | Monday National Youth day
13.01.2026 | Tuesday Submission of notes books :1&11
14.01.2026 | Wednesday | Submission of notes books: [I1&IV
15.01.2026 | Thursday CLASS 8 EXAM, Indian Army Day, Submission of notes books:
VEVI
16.01.2026 | Friday House Leaders Meeting, Submission of notes books: IX&X
19.01.2026 | Monday Class Leaders Meeting ,Academic meeting
22.01.2026 | Thursday Periodic Test 4
23.01.2026 | Friday Subhash Chandrabose Birthday
26.01.2026 | Monday Republic Day
30.01.2026 | Friday Model exam 3 for class X, Submission of notes books VI&VIII
Safety & Security Meeting Girls meeting, World Leprosy
Eradication day
31.01.2026 | Saturday Staff Meeting, Report of Syllabus completion
FEBRUARY-2026 1
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES In charges
03.02.2026 | Tuesday Subject committee meeting -Maths, Science, S5
04.02.2026 | Wednesday | Subject committee meeting —Hindi, English, Malayalam
Meeting with parents of class X, World cancer day
05.02.2026 | Thursday Science week Inauguration (1-7)
07.02.2026 | Saturday Open House
13.02.2026 | Friday Grievance Meeting, ,Class prefect meeting ,Safety & Security
Meeting
17.02.2026 | Tuesday House prefect meeting
18.02.2026 | Wednesday | Submission of notes books &I
19.02.2026 | Thursday Submission_of notes books :V&VI, Class Leaders Meeting
20.02.2026 | Friday House Leaders Meeting, , Submission of notes books: 11l & IV
21.02.2026 | Saturday World mother language day,
22.02.2026 | Sunday World Thinking Day e
25.02.2026 | Wednesday | Submission of notes books: VII&VIIl Meeting of Principal with
Girls students, language club activities
27.02.2026 | Friday Staff Meeting, Report of Syllabus completion, Science mega
quiz competition, Submission of notes books; IX&X
28.02.2026 | Saturday National Science Day
MARCH-2026
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES In charges
02.03.2026 | Monday Subject committee meeting —Hindi, English & Malayalam,
Meeting with parents of Class IX
03.03.2026 | Tuesday National Defense Day
04.03.2026 | Wednesday | Safety & Security Meeting ,Girls meeting, Opening of
Suggestion Box, POCSO box
05.03.2026 | Thursday Subject committee meeting —Maths, Science, 55




